



Made with organic Italian wheat flour, ancient quinoa grain flour and extra virgin olive oil, our Quinoa Grissini are a delicious source of protein and fibre.
Enjoy as a satisfyingly crispy snack or serve as a starter alongside olives and your favourite dips.

Average Nutritional Values/ durchschnittliche Nährwerte/ Næringsindhold/ Información Nutricional/ valeur nutritionnelle moyenne pour/ keskimääräinen ravintoarvo/ μέση διατροφική αξία/ valori nutrizionali/ gemiddelde voedingswaarde/ näringsvärden/ per 100g	
Energy/Energie/energi/Energia/energie/energia/ενέργεια/energia/energie/energi	1693kJ/401 kcal
Fat/Fett/fedt/Grasas/matières grasses/rasva/λιπαρά/grassi/vetten/fett	5.8g
of which saturates/davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/hvoraf mættede fedtsyrer/de los cuales Saturadas/dont acides gras saturés/posta tyydyttynytä/εκ των οποίων κορεσμένα/acidi grassi saturi/waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/varav mättat fett	0.8g
Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/kulhydrater/Hidratos de Carbono/glucides/hiiilihydraatit/υδατανθρακες/carboidrati/koolhydraten/kolhydrat	73g
of which sugars/davon Zucker/hvoraf sukkerarter/de los cuales Azúcares/dont sucres/posta sokereita/εκ των οποίων σάκχαρα/du cui zucchini/waarvan suikers/varav sockerarter	2.5g
Fibre/fiber/Fibra/Ballaststoffe/fibres alimentaires/ravintokuitu/έδωδες ίνες/fibre/vezels/fiber	4.2g
Protein/Eiweiß/Protein/Proteinas/proteínas/proteine/πρωτεΐνη/protein/eiwitten/protein	12g
Salt/Salz/salt/Sal/sel/suola/αλάτι/sale/zout/salt	1.8g

Storage instructions: store in a cool and dry place/ Lagerung: kühl und trocken lagern/ Opbevaringsvejledning: Opbevares køligt og tørt/ Instrucciones de almacenamiento: almacenar en un lugar fresco y seco/ Instructions de stockage: conserver dans un endroit frais et sec/ Säilytysohjeet: säilytää viileässä ja kuivassa/ Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσεται σε δροσερό και ξηρό μέρος/ Istruzioni per la conservazione: conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto/ Bewaaradvies: bewaren op een koele en droge plaats/ Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvaras svalt och torrt

Best before: see base/ Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Boden/ Bedst før: se bunden/ Consumir antes de: ver base/ À consommer de préférence avant le: voir ci-dessous/ Parasta ennen: Katso pohja/ Ανάλωση κατά προτίμηση πριν από: Βλ. βάση συσκευασίας/ Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro: vedi base/ Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie hieronder/ Bäst före: se botten



www.biona.co.uk
Biona, 6a Lower Teddington Rd, Kingston, KT1 4ER, UK
Biona, Turfsteker 6, 8433 HT, Haulerwijk, Netherlands



IT-BIO-002
EU/non-EU Agriculture
EU/nicht-EU Landwirtschaft
EU/ikke-EU jordbrug
UE/no UE Agricultura
Agriculture UE/non UE
EU:n ja muusta kuin EU:n maataloudesta
Γεωργία ΕΕ/ΕΚΤΟΣ ΕΕ
Agriculture EU/non UE
EU/niet-EU Landbouw
EU/ricke-EU jordbruk



125ge



16250/1

(GB) ORGANIC QUINOA GRISSINI BREADSTICKS
Ingredients: **Wheat Flour*** (78%), Quinoa Flour* (15.2%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil* (3.5%), Sea Salt, Brewer's Yeast, = Certified Organic Ingredients. For allergens, including cereals containing **gluten**, please see ingredients in **bold**. Not suitable for **sesame**, **soya**, **mustard** or **milk** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.

(D) BIO QUINOA GRISSINI BROTTSTÄNGEL
Zutaten: **Weizenmehl*** (78%), Quinoa-Mehl* (15.2%), natives Olivenöl extra (3.5%), Meersalz, Backhefe, = aus kontrolliert biologischen Anbau. Für Allergene und Getreide mit **Gluten** siehe fett gedruckte Zutaten. Aufgrund von Produktionsmethode nicht geeignet für **Sesam**, **Soja**, **Senf** und **Milch** Allergiker.

(NL) BIOLOGISCHE QUINOA GRISSINI BROODPIJNDE
Ingrediënten: **Wheatmeel*** (78%), quinaameel* (15.2%), extra virgin olijfolie* (3.5%), zeezout, biergist, = gecertificeerde biologische ingrediënten. Voor de allergenen, inclusief granen die **gluten** bevatten, zie ingrediënten in het **vet** weergegeven. Ten gevolge van de bereidingsmethode, niet geschikt voor mensen met een allergie voor **sesam**, **soja**, **mosterd** - en **melk**.

(ES) GRISSINI BIO CON QUINOA
Ingredientes: Harina de **trigo*** (78%), harina de quinoa* (15.2%), aceite de oliva virgen extra* (3.5%), sal marino, levadura de cerveza, = ingredientes ecológicos certificados. Para alergenos, incluidos los cereales que contienen **gluten**, por favor, mirar ingredientes en **negrita**. No es adecuado para personas alérgicas a la **sesamo**, la **soja**, la **mostaza** o la **leche** debido a los métodos de fabricación.

(F) GRISSINI AU QUINOA BIOLOGIQUE
Ingredients: farine de **blé*** (78%), farine de quinoa* (15.2%), huile d'olive extra vierge* (3.5%), sel marin, levure de bière, = issus de l'agriculture biologique. Pour les allergènes, y compris les céréales contenant du **gluten**, voir ingrédients en caractères **gras**. Suite aux méthodes de fabrication, ne convient pas aux personnes souffrant d'une allergie aux **sesame**, **soja**, **mustarde** et **lait**.

125ge



125ge

(SE) EKOLOGISKA QUINOA GRISSINI- BRODDPINNAR
Ingredienser: **Vetejmel*** (78%), quinaamej* (15.2%), extra jungfruhölgja* (3.5%), havssalt, jäst. = certifierat ekologiska ingredienser. För allergener, inklusive spannmål som innehåller **gluten**, se **fetmarkerade** ingredienser. Ej lämplig för personer med allergi mot **sesam**, **soja**, **senap** och mjölk på grund av tillverkningsmetod.

(NL) BIOLOGISCHE QUINOA GRISSINI BROODSTOKJES
Ingrediënten: **Tarwemeel*** (78%), quinaameel* (15.2%), extra virgin olijfolie* (3.5%), zeezout, biergist. = van gecombineerde biologische landbouw. Voor de allergenen, inclusief granen die **gluten** bevatten, zie ingrediënten in het **vet** weergegeven. Ten gevolge van de bereidingsmethode, niet geschikt voor mensen met een allergie voor **sesam**, **soja**, **mosterd** - en **melk**.

(I) GRISSINI BIOLOGICI ALLA QUINOA
Ingredienti: Farina di **grano*** (78%), farina di quinoa* (15.2%), olio extravergine di oliva* (3.5%), sale marino, lievito di birra. = ingredienti biologici. Per allergeni, inclusi i cereali contenenti **glutine**, si veda ingredienti in **grassetto**. Non adatto a chi soffre di allergie al **sesamo**, **soia**, **senape**, o al latte a causa dei metodi di produzione.

(GR) ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ ΚΡΙΤΣΙΝΙΑ ΜΕ ΚΙΝΩΑ
Συστατικά: Άλεψη **σπύρου*** (78%), αλεύρι κινόα* (15.2%), εξαιρετικό παρθένο ελαιόλαδο* (3.5%), θαλασσινό αλάτι, μολύβδινη οξείδια, = πιστοποιημένα βιολογικά συστατικά. Για αλλεργιογόνα, όπως δημητριακά που περιέχουν **γλουτένη**, παρακαλώ δείτε τα συστατικά με **έντονο** **οκούπο** **χρώμα**. Λόγω της μεθόδου παρασκευής του, δεν είναι κατάλληλο για άτομα που πάσχουν από αλλεργίες στο σουσάμι, σόγια, σινάπι και στο γάλα.

(FI) LUOMU GRISSINI-LEIPÄTIKUT, QUINOA
Ainekset: **Vehnäjauho*** (78%), quinoa jauho* (15.2%), ekstrajauho* (3.5%), merisöle, pinnohiva, = sertifioitu luomutuote. Itänie sisältää **gluteenia**pinnoitusta viljoja, kassio **lihavuutta** teksti. Tämän tuotteen valmistustapa ei sovellu **sesami** - **soija** - **sinappi** - tai maitoallergisille.

125ge

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 - 2022
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 - 2023
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 - 2024